
Sr.No. Name of the Company ISIN Pending Demat 
Requests > 21 
days

Total Pending 
Demat 
Requests

% of Pending 
Demat 
Requests > 21 
days

1 A. M. TODD COMPANY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED INE650M01019 - - 0.00
2 A.J.BROTHERS LIMITED INE939C01017 - - 0.00
3 A.J.BROTHERS LIMITED IN8939C01016 - - 0.00
4 A.S. CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED INE593I01019 - - 0.00
5 A.S. CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED INE452I01018 - - 0.00
6 AADINATH PROBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED INE582T07016 - - 0.00
7 AADINATH PROBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED INE582T01019 - - 0.00
8 AAKAR ENGINEERING AND MANUFACTURING 

COMPANY LIMITED
INE814B01014 - - 0.00

9 AAKASH TILES PRIVATE LIMITED INE501M01014 - - 0.00
10 AANJAAY SOFTWARE LIMITED INE509B01010 - - 0.00
11 AASHEESH SECURITIES LIMITED INE174C01011 2 2 100.00
12 AASHEESH SECURITIES LIMITED IN8174C01010 2 2 100.00
13 AAYAS TRADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED INE505S01012 - - 0.00
14 ABEE INFO-CONSUMABLES LIMITED INE097B01016 - - 0.00
15 ABEE INFO-CONSUMABLES LIMITED IN8097B01015 - - 0.00
16 ABIR CHEMICALS LIMITED INE448C07016 1 1 100.00
17 ABIR CHEMICALS LIMITED INE448C01019 1 1 100.00
18 ABIR CHEMICALS LIMITED IN8448C01018 1 1 100.00
19 ACCURATE EXPORTS LIMITED INE062B01010 145 145 100.00
20 ADAM COMSOF LIMITED INE272A01017 124 124 100.00
21 ADAM COMSOF LIMITED IN8272A01016 124 124 100.00
22 ADAM FINMAN LIMITED INE703P01019 - - 0.00
23 ADDLIFE PHARMA LIMITED INE124C01016 1392 1394 99.86
24 ADDLIFE PHARMA LIMITED IN8124C01015 1392 1394 99.86
25 ADITYA INFO-SOFT LIMITED INE524F01010 25 25 100.00
26 ADITYA INFO-SOFT LIMITED IN8524F01019 25 25 100.00
27 ADITYA PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED INE613T01012 - - 0.00
28 ADONIS FINANCE LIMITED INE939F01010 13 13 100.00
29 AESCULAPIUS REMEDIES LIMITED INE965E01018 7 7 100.00
30 AGS INFOTECH LIMITED INE966E01016 - - 0.00
31 AGS INFOTECH LIMITED IN8966E01015 - - 0.00
32 AHMEDABAD MUNICIPAL CORPORATION INE117E07039 - - 0.00
33 AIREFF DETOX PRIVATE LIMITED INE905K01011 - - 0.00
34 AKAR LAMINATORS LIMITED INE984C01013 197 197 100.00
35 AKAR LAMINATORS LIMITED IN8984C01012 197 197 100.00
36 AKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INE634C01014 - - 0.00
37 AKS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED IN8634C01013 - - 0.00
38 ALACRITY ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE023C01010 8 8 100.00
39 ALACRITY ELECTRONICS LIMITED IN8023C01019 8 8 100.00
40 ALACRITY HOUSING LIMITED INE781D01011 8 8 100.00
41 ALACRITY HOUSING LIMITED IN8781D01010 8 8 100.00
42 ALANG SHIP BREAKERS LIMITED INE585F01011 - - 0.00
43 ALEXCON FOAMCAST LIMITED INE225A01015 228 228 100.00
44 ALEXCON FOAMCAST LIMITED IN8225A01014 228 228 100.00
45 ALLIANCE MANAGEMENT & FISCAL SERVICES 

LIMITED
INE559C01013 - - 0.00

46 ALLIANCE MANAGEMENT & FISCAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

IN8559C01012 - - 0.00

47 ALPIC FINANCE LIMITED INE429A01013 600 600 100.00
48 ALPIC FINANCE LIMITED IN8429A01012 600 600 100.00
49 ALPS BPO SERVICES LIMITED INE098B01014 8 8 100.00
50 AMAR REMEDIES LIMITED INE787G01011 - - 0.00
51 AMAR REMEDIES LIMITED IN8787G01010 - - 0.00
52 AMAR SHAKTI COMMERCE & INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED
INE865E01010 - - 0.00

53 AMAR SHAKTI COMMERCE & INDUSTRIES 
LIMITED

IN8865E01019 - - 0.00

54 AMARAVATI GREENLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED INE854I07046 - - 0.00
55 AMARAVATI GREENLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED INE854I07038 - - 0.00
56 AMARAVATI GREENLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED INE854I07012 - - 0.00
57 AMARAVATI GREENLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED INE854I07020 - - 0.00

Pendency (>21 days) wise as December 26, 2025 for companies with long demat 
requests and non responding / services stopped by the Registrar & Transfer Agents - 

(As nformed by heir Registrar & Transfer Agents)     



58 AMARSHIV OPTICALS LIMITED INE419B01012 9 9 100.00
59 AMDOCS DEVELOPMENT CENTRE INDIA 

PRIVATE LTD
INE259N01017 - - 0.00

60 AMI COMPUTERS (I) LTD INE079B01014 25 25 100.00
61 AMI COMPUTERS (I) LTD IN8079B01013 25 25 100.00
62 AMPLUS CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED INE050U01015 - - 0.00
63 AMR SOFTECH LIMITED INE536B01013 - - 0.00
64 ANAND CREDIT LIMITED INE703J01012 2 2 100.00
65 ANAND CREDIT LIMITED IN8703J01011 2 2 100.00
66 ANAND PROPERTY FINANCE LIMITED INE977S01013 - - 0.00
67 ANCO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED INE541B01013 321 321 100.00
68 ANCO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED IN8541B01012 321 321 100.00
69 ANCO COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED IN9541B01011 321 321 100.00
70 ANIL SPECIAL STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD. INE904B01013 20 20 100.00
71 ANIL SPECIAL STEEL INDUSTRIES LTD. IN8904B01012 20 20 100.00
72 ANKUR COMMERCIAL LIMITED INE406D01015 - - 0.00
73 ANKUR DRUGS & PHARMA LIMITED INE238D01012 1 1 100.00
74 ANKUR DRUGS & PHARMA LIMITED IN8238D01011 1 1 100.00
75 ANKUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INE252F01018 - - 0.00
76 ANKUR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED IN8252F01017 - - 0.00
77 ANNAPURNA POLYMERS PVT LTD INE943O01014 - - 0.00
78 ANUKUL INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE850C01016 - - 0.00
79 ANUPAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE756K03014 - - 0.00
80 ANUPAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE756K01018 - - 0.00
81 APPLICOMP INDIA LTD. INE985C01010 - - 0.00
82 AQUA LOGISTICS LIMITED IN8544K01017 - - 0.00
83 AQUA LOGISTICS LIMITED INE544K01026 - - 0.00
84 ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 

LIMITED
INE126F01014 - - 0.00

85 ARAMUSK INFRASTRUCTURE INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

IN8126F01013 - - 0.00

86 ARCH PHARMALABS LIMITED INE182F01017 - - 0.00
87 ARCH PHARMALABS LIMITED INE182F07105 - - 0.00
88 ARIHANT COTSYN LIMITED INE925B01018 3082 3083 99.97
89 ARIHANT INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE332C01015 5505 5506 99.98
90 ARIHANT INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8332C01014 5505 5506 99.98
91 ARIHANT THREADS LIMITED INE747A01018 1075 1075 100.00
92 ARPAN LEASING CO. LIMITED INE080E01016 - - 0.00
93 ARUDRAMA DEVELOPMENTS PVT LTD INE046K01014 - - 0.00
94 ARUNACHAL PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE967E01014 - - 0.00
95 ARUNACHAL PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8967E01013 - - 0.00
96 ARUNODAY MILLS LIMITED INE469E01011 - - 0.00
97 ARUNODAY MILLS LIMITED IN8469E01010 - - 0.00
98 ASIA BIOENERGY (INDIA) LIMITED INE056F01013 - - 0.00
99 ASIAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE441A08054 - - 0.00

100 ASIAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE441A08062 - - 0.00
101 ASIAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE441A08088 - - 0.00
102 ASIAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE441A08096 - - 0.00
103 ASIAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE441A08070 - - 0.00
104 ASIAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED IN8441A01017 - - 0.00
105 ASIAN ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE441A01026 - - 0.00
106 ASIAN SKY SHOP LIMITED INE970S04012 - - 0.00
107 ASIAN SKY SHOP LIMITED INE970S01018 - - 0.00
108 ASIATIC FOOD (EXPORTS) LIMITED INE764C01019 75 75 100.00
109 ASSOCIATED INFOTECH LIMITED INE009B01011 - - 0.00
110 ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE139C08019 558 559 99.82
111 ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE139C07037 558 559 99.82
112 ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE139C07029 558 559 99.82
113 ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE139C07060 558 559 99.82
114 ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE139C01014 558 559 99.82
115 ATHENA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED IN8139C01013 558 559 99.82
116 ATLANTIC SPINNING & WEAVING MILLS LIMITED INE504C01019 2 2 100.00
117 AUSTRAL COKE & PROJECTS LIMITED IN8455J01018 - - 0.00
118 AUSTRAL COKE & PROJECTS LIMITED INE455J01027 - - 0.00
119 AUTO IMPEX LIMITED INE148F01018 - - 0.00
120 AUTO SECURITISATION TRUST MAY 2004 - ITCL INE521G15030 - - 0.00
121 AUTO SECURITISTION TRUST APRIL 2004-ITCL INE492G15034 - - 0.00
122 AUTOMARK INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED INE534M01015 - - 0.00
123 AVANTOR PERFORMANCE MATERIALS INDIA 

LIMITED
INE222H01017 - - 0.00

124 AVINASH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

INE452C01011 6 6 100.00



125 AVINASH INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES 
LIMITED

IN8452C01010 6 6 100.00

126 B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED IN8265C01016 - - 0.00
127 B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED INE265C01025 - - 0.00
128 B J DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED IN8265C01024 - - 0.00
129 B S APPLIANCES LIMITED INE312A01011 - - 0.00
130 B S REFRIGERATORS LIMITED INE313A01019 - - 0.00
131 B.K.DUPLEX BOARD LIMITED INE212C01019 - - 0.00
132 B.K.DUPLEX BOARD LIMITED IN8212C01018 - - 0.00
133 BAFNA SPINNING MILLS & EXPORTS LTD IN8657F01017 6 6 100.00
134 BAFNA SPINNING MILLS & EXPORTS LTD INE657F01034 6 6 100.00
135 BAGOOSA FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED INE585R01016 - - 0.00
136 BAJWA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE337C01014 1 1 100.00
137 BANGAR AGRO-FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED INE852I07057 - - 0.00
138 BANGAR AGRO-FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED INE852I07016 - - 0.00
139 BANGAR AGRO-FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED INE852I07024 - - 0.00
140 BANKA INDIA LIMITED INE148C01015 365 365 100.00
141 BANKA INDIA LIMITED IN8148C01014 365 365 100.00
142 BARKHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE516J01018 - - 0.00
143 BARKHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8516J01017 - - 0.00
144 BATHINA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LTD. INE453C01019 - - 0.00
145 BATHINA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LTD. IN8453C01018 - - 0.00
146 BCL FORGINGS LIMITED INE528H01017 - - 0.00
147 BCL FORGINGS LIMITED IN8528H01016 - - 0.00
148 BDPS SOFTWARE LIMITED INE054D01013 - - 0.00
149 BEST & CROMPTON ENGINEERING LIMITED INE287A01015 19 19 100.00
150 BEST & CROMPTON ENGINEERING LIMITED IN8287A01014 19 19 100.00
151 BESTAVISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE423C01012 407 407 100.00
152 BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE367F01014 - - 0.00
153 BETA-KAPPA INVESTMENTS LIMITED IN8367F01013 - - 0.00
154 BHARAT COMMERCE & INDUSTRIES LTD. INE032C01011 194 194 100.00
155 BHAVARI STARCH LIMITED INE595F01010 - - 0.00
156 BHUVAN TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE604B01027 15 15 100.00
157 BHUVAN TRIPURA INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8604B01018 15 15 100.00
158 BIGOO INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE593E01018 - - 0.00
159 BINARY SEMANTICS LIMITED INE126B01013 - - 0.00
160 BIOTECH CONSORTIUM INDIA LIMITED INE079G01013 - - 0.00
161 BIOWIN PHARMA(INDIA) LIMITED INE244D01010 133 133 100.00
162 BIPIN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED INE352E01019 - - 0.00
163 BIPIN INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED IN8352E01018 - - 0.00
164 BIRLA POWER SOLUTION LIMITED IN8224B01015 - - 0.00
165 BIRLA POWER SOLUTION LIMITED INE224B01024 - - 0.00
166 BIRMINGHAM THERMOTECH LIMITED INE782B01013 46 46 100.00
167 BIRMINGHAM THERMOTECH LIMITED IN8782B01012 46 46 100.00
168 BLAZON MARBLES LIMITED IN8096H01014 - - 0.00
169 BLAZON MARBLES LIMITED INE096H01023 - - 0.00
170 BLUE BIRD (INDIA) LIMITED INE697H07025 - - 0.00
171 BLUE BIRD (INDIA) LIMITED INE697H01010 - - 0.00
172 BLUE BIRD (INDIA) LIMITED IN8697H01019 - - 0.00
173 BLUE GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS & INVESTMENTS 

LTD
INE074F01024 - - 0.00

174 BLUE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED INE084F01015 195 195 100.00
175 BOMMIDALA FILAMENTS LTD INE958F01010 1 1 100.00
176 BONANZA BIOTECH LIMITED INE050C01013 21 21 100.00
177 BONANZA BIOTECH LIMITED IN8050C01012 21 21 100.00
178 BONNY TOURS AND RESORTS LIMITED INE107G01012 - - 0.00
179 BONNY TOURS AND RESORTS LIMITED IN8107G01011 - - 0.00
180 BOSTON EDUCATION AND SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
INE122C01010 - - 0.00

181 BOSTON EDUCATION AND SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

IN8122C01019 - - 0.00

182 BROWNIA BUSINESS LIMITED INE127F01012 - - 0.00
183 BROWNIA BUSINESS LIMITED IN8127F01011 - - 0.00
184 BRUSHMAN INDIA LIMITED INE357C01012 - - 0.00
185 BRUSHMAN INDIA LIMITED IN8357C01011 - - 0.00
186 BST LIMITED INE389A01019 - - 0.00
187 BT TECHNET LIMITED INE016B01016 - - 0.00
188 BTW INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE345C01017 1006 1006 100.00
189 BUENO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED INE894T01018 - - 0.00
190 BUILDWELL ENGINEERING PVT LIMITED INE856F01016 - - 0.00
191 BUMI GEO ENGINEERING LIMITED INE721J01014 - - 0.00
192 BUSINESS INDIA PUBLICATIONS LTD. INE954H01015 1 1 100.00



193 C.G.IMPEX LIMITED INE060F01015 - - 0.00
194 C.G.IMPEX LIMITED IN8060F01014 - - 0.00
195 CABLE VIDEO (INDIA) LIMITED INE857F01014 - - 0.00
196 CAPSUGEL HEALTHCARE LIMITED INE565C01028 19 19 100.00
197 CASIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE380J01019 16 16 100.00
198 CAUVERY SOFTWARE ENGINEERING SYSTEMS 

LIMITED
INE466B01013 20 20 100.00

199 CAUVERY SOFTWARE ENGINEERING SYSTEMS 
LIMITED

IN8466B01012 20 20 100.00

200 CEPHAM MILK SPECIALITIES LIMITED INE359C01018 - - 0.00
201 CHAMPION FINSEC LIMITED INE815H01018 - - 0.00
202 CHAMPION FINSEC LIMITED IN8815H01017 - - 0.00
203 CHECKMATE CONSULTANCY (BOMBAY) PVT. 

LTD.
INE231J01014 - - 0.00

204 CHER HAIR & BEAUTY LOUNGE PRIVATE LIMITED INE240Q01010 - - 0.00

205 CHHABRA SPINNERS LIMITED INE420D01016 - - 0.00
206 CHHABRA SPINNERS LIMITED IN8420D01015 - - 0.00
207 CHICAGO SOFTWARE INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE101B01016 347 347 100.00
208 CHICAGO SOFTWARE INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8101B01015 347 347 100.00
209 CHIPLUN FINE CHEMICALS LIMITED INE393G01018 300 300 100.00
210 CHIPLUN FINE CHEMICALS LIMITED IN8393G01017 300 300 100.00
211 CHISEL & HAMMER (MOBEL) LIMITED INE426G01016 - - 0.00
212 CHISEL & HAMMER (MOBEL) LIMITED IN8426G01015 - - 0.00
213 CHOKSI TUBE COMPANY LIMITED INE661C01017 701 701 100.00
214 CHOKSI TUBE COMPANY LIMITED IN8661C01016 701 701 100.00
215 CHW FORGE PVT LTD INE205N01010 - - 0.00
216 CITY HOSPITALITIES INDIA LIMITED INE786B01022 - - 0.00
217 CITY HOSPITALITIES INDIA LIMITED IN8786B01013 - - 0.00
218 CITY HOSPITALITIES INDIA LIMITED INE786B01030 - - 0.00
219 CITY HOSPITALITIES INDIA LIMITED IN8786B01021 - - 0.00
220 CLARISIS ORGANICS LIMITED INE654F01015 28 28 100.00
221 CLASSIC DIAMONDS (I) LIMITED IN8987C01015 - - 0.00
222 CLASSIC DIAMONDS (I) LIMITED INE987C01024 - - 0.00
223 CMS SECURITAS LIMITED INE609J01011 - - 0.00
224 COMBINE OVERSEAS LIMITED INE246C01017 1 1 100.00
225 COMPUDYNE WINFOSYSTEMS LIMITED INE531B01014 - - 0.00
226 COMPUDYNE WINFOSYSTEMS LIMITED IN8531B01013 - - 0.00
227 COMPUTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INE751A01028 11 11 100.00
228 COMPUTECH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED IN8751A01019 11 11 100.00
229 COMPUTER POWER (INDIA) LIMITED INE208B01019 - - 0.00
230 COMPUTER POWER (INDIA) LIMITED IN8208B01018 - - 0.00
231 CONSOLIDATED FIBRES AND CHEMICALS 

LIMITED
INE311A01013 11 11 100.00

232 CONSORTEX KARL DOELITZSCH (INDIA) LIMITED INE870A01018 167 167 100.00

233 CONSORTEX KARL DOELITZSCH (INDIA) LIMITED IN8870A01017 167 167 100.00

234 CONTEMPORARY HEALTHCARE PVT. LTD. INE285G08011 - - 0.00
235 CORAL HUB LIMITED IN8108J01013 - - 0.00
236 CORAL HUB LIMITED INE108J01030 - - 0.00
237 CORBEL ESTATE & INVESTMENTS PVT LTD INE821F07017 - - 0.00
238 CORE HEALTHCARE LIMITED INE494A01017 47 48 97.92
239 CORE HEALTHCARE LIMITED IN8494A01016 47 48 97.92
240 CREATIVE WORLD TELEFILMS LIMITED INE336B01018 - - 0.00
241 CREATIVE WORLD TELEFILMS LIMITED IN8336B01017 - - 0.00
242 CREST ANIMATION STUDIOS LIMITED INE774A01012 4 4 100.00
243 CREST ANIMATION STUDIOS LIMITED IN8774A01011 4 4 100.00
244 CRYSTAL CREDIT CORPORATION LIMITED INE036C01012 3 3 100.00
245 CSJ TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE734C01012 1 1 100.00
246 CSJ TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN8734C01011 1 1 100.00
247 CT COTTON YARN LIMITED INE107D01019 - - 0.00
248 CTIL LIMITED INE394B01017 - - 0.00
249 CTIL LIMITED IN8394B01016 - - 0.00
250 CURE SPECTS LASER LIMITED INE730B01012 86 86 100.00
251 CURE SPECTS LASER LIMITED IN8730B01011 86 86 100.00
252 CYBER FAMILY.COM LIMITED INE857E01017 - - 0.00
253 CYBER FAMILY.COM LIMITED IN8857E01016 - - 0.00
254 CYBER PARK DEVELOPMENT & CONSTRUCTION 

LTD
INE941J01018 - - 0.00

255 CYBERSPACE LIMITED INE063B01026 39 39 100.00
256 D.R. SOFTECH AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE197B01014 497 497 100.00



257 D.R. SOFTECH AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8197B01013 497 497 100.00
258 DAEWOO MOTORS INDIA LTD INE497A01010 4259 4259 100.00
259 DAEWOO MOTORS INDIA LTD IN8497A01019 4259 4259 100.00
260 DAIRY DEN LIMITED INE219C01022 1 1 100.00
261 DAIRY DEN LIMITED IN8219C01013 1 1 100.00
262 DAISY SYSTEMS LIMITED INE423B01014 - - 0.00
263 DAISY SYSTEMS LIMITED IN8423B01013 - - 0.00
264 DARSHAN OILS LIMITED INE667D01012 24 24 100.00
265 DARSHAN OILS LIMITED IN8667D01011 24 24 100.00
266 DATAPRO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED INE873A01020 155 155 100.00

267 DATAPRO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED IN8873A01011 155 155 100.00

268 DATUM TECHNOLOGYS (INDIA) LIMITED INE435B01018 - - 0.00
269 DATUM TECHNOLOGYS (INDIA) LIMITED IN8435B01017 - - 0.00
270 DATUM TECHNOLOGYS (INDIA) LIMITED IN9435B01016 - - 0.00
271 DAYAL FINSEC LIMITED INE402F01019 - - 0.00
272 DCL FINANCE LTD INE712C01018 897 897 100.00
273 DECOLIGHT CERAMICS LIMITED INE172I01012 - - 0.00
274 DECOLIGHT CERAMICS LIMITED IN8172I01011 - - 0.00
275 DELIGHT HANDICRAFTS PALACE LIMITED INE226F01012 279 279 100.00
276 DESIGN AUTO SYSTEMS LIMITED INE993B01016 - - 0.00
277 DHARNENDRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE624D01013 681 681 100.00
278 DHARNENDRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8624D01012 681 681 100.00
279 DIGITAL MULTIFORMS LIMITED INE927B01014 85 85 100.00
280 DIGITAL MULTIFORMS LIMITED IN8927B01013 85 85 100.00
281 DIGITAL SUBSCRIBER MANAGEMENT AND 

CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
INE349R01017 - - 0.00

282 DIVINE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED INE376B01014 22 22 100.00
283 DIVINE ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED IN8376B01013 22 22 100.00
284 DOCTORS BIOTECH INDIA LIMITED IN8739D01018 1 1 100.00
285 DOCTORS BIOTECH INDIA LIMITED INE739D01027 1 1 100.00
286 DOLPHIN OFFSHORE SHIPPING LIMITED INE558P01017 - - 0.00
287 DSQ INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE104C01018 - - 0.00
288 DSQ SOFTWARE LIMITED INE286A01017 154 154 100.00
289 DSQ SOFTWARE LIMITED IN8286A01016 154 154 100.00
290 DUJOHN LABORATORIES LIMITED INE990A01014 318 318 100.00
291 DUNLOP INDIA LIMITED INE509A01012 - - 0.00
292 DUNLOP INDIA LIMITED IN8509A01011 - - 0.00
293 EASTMAN AGRO MILLS LIMITED INE394D01013 2 2 100.00
294 ECLAT INFOWAY LIMITED INE390B01015 - - 0.00
295 EDSERV SOFTSYSTEMS LIMITED INE889J01019 - - 0.00
296 EDSERV SOFTSYSTEMS LIMITED IN8889J01018 - - 0.00
297 EGGRO PAPER MOULDS LIMITED INE093F01016 15 15 100.00
298 EIDER E-COMMERCE LIMITED INE424B01012 69 69 100.00
299 EIDER INFOTECH LIMITED INE210B01015 71 71 100.00
300 EIDER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE053C01017 400 402 99.50
301 ELCOM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED INE340R01016 - - 0.00
302 ELDER INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED INE009M01018 - - 0.00
303 ELECTRIC CONTROL GEAR (INDIA) LTD INE458C01018 10 10 100.00
304 ELECTRIC CONTROL GEAR (INDIA) LTD IN8458C01017 10 10 100.00
305 ELEM INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED INE072J01012 - - 0.00
306 EMCO FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED INE746G01017 - - 0.00
307 EMERGY PHARMA LIMITED INE586C01016 10 10 100.00
308 EMERGY PHARMA LIMITED IN8586C01015 10 10 100.00
309 EMPORIS PROJECTS LIMITED INE742D01013 - - 0.00
310 EMPORIS PROJECTS LIMITED IN8742D01012 - - 0.00
311 ENKAY TEXOFOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE108D01017 695 695 100.00
312 EONOUR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE352B01023 - - 0.00
313 EONOUR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN8352B01014 - - 0.00
314 EPIC ENZYMES PHARMACEUTICALS AND 

INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS LIMITED
INE278A01014 - - 0.00

315 EPIC ENZYMES PHARMACEUTICALS AND 
INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS LIMITED

IN8278A01013 - - 0.00

316 ESSEL SOFTWARE & SERVICES LIMITED INE721B01011 - - 0.00
317 ESSEL SOFTWARE & SERVICES LIMITED IN9721B01019 - - 0.00
318 ESSEL WALAJAHPET POONAMALLEE TOLL 

ROADS PRIVATE LIMITED
INE163O01019 - - 0.00

319 ESSEMM INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED INE163C01014 - - 0.00
320 ESSEMM INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED IN9163C01012 - - 0.00
321 EUPHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED INE909A01014 620 620 100.00
322 EUPHARMA LABORATORIES LIMITED IN8909A01013 620 620 100.00



323 EUROPEAN SOFTWARE ALLIANCES LIMITED INE511A01018 126 126 100.00
324 EUROPEAN SOFTWARE ALLIANCES LIMITED IN8511A01017 126 126 100.00
325 EVINIX ACCESSORIES LIMITED IN8961H01019 - - 0.00
326 EVINIX ACCESSORIES LIMITED INE961H01028 - - 0.00
327 EXAMEN INFRA & ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED INE073P01017 - - 0.00
328 EXXOTEQ CORPORATION LTD INE860B01017 109 109 100.00
329 EXXOTEQ CORPORATION LTD IN8860B01016 109 109 100.00
330 FACT ENTERPRISE LIMITED INE923D01019 - - 0.00
331 FACT ENTERPRISE LIMITED IN8923D01018 - - 0.00
332 FE (INDIA) LIMITED INE708C01016 - - 0.00
333 FE (INDIA) LIMITED IN8708C01015 - - 0.00
334 FE (INDIA) LIMITED INE708C13029 - - 0.00
335 FEDERAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE984A01017 - - 0.00
336 FEDERAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE984A01025 - - 0.00
337 FIL TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED INE792N01017 - - 0.00
338 FILAMENTS INDIA LIMITED IN8179C01019 - - 0.00
339 FILAMENTS INDIA LIMITED INE179C01010 - - 0.00
340 FINAVENTURE CAPITAL LIMITED INE128B01019 - - 0.00
341 FINAVENTURE CAPITAL LIMITED IN8128B01018 - - 0.00
342 FINCITY INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED INE071J01014 - - 0.00
343 FIVEBRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED INE070N01018 - - 0.00
344 FLEMING LABORATORIES LIMITED INE658P01015 - - 0.00
345 FLORA PROJECTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
INE125Q03019 - - 0.00

346 FLORA PROJECTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE 
LIMITED

INE125Q01013 - - 0.00

347 FORT WILLIAM INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE824C01011 - - 0.00
348 FREEDOM INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE221C01010 4 4 100.00
349 FREEDOM INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8221C01019 4 4 100.00
350 FUN MULTIPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED INE735L01028 - - 0.00
351 FUSION FITTINGS (I) LIMITED INE284L01019 2 2 100.00
352 FUSION FITTINGS (I) LIMITED IN8284L01018 2 2 100.00
353 G A R HOTELS AND ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED INE132U01011 - - 0.00
354 G R MAGNETS LIMITED INE523A01013 428 428 100.00
355 GAMMA INFOWAY EXALT LIMITED INE970A01016 5 5 100.00
356 GAMMA INFOWAY EXALT LIMITED IN8970A01015 5 5 100.00
357 GAR CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED INE133U01019 - - 0.00
358 GEEKAY IMAGING LIMITED INE740B01011 - - 0.00
359 GEI INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LIMITED INE599B01011 3 3 100.00
360 GEI INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS LIMITED IN8599B01010 3 3 100.00
361 GEMCABLES & CONDUCTORS LIMITED INE582B01017 14 14 100.00
362 GEMCABLES & CONDUCTORS LIMITED IN8582B01016 14 14 100.00
363 GENOMICS BIOTECH LIMITED INE974A01018 - - 0.00
364 GENOMICS BIOTECH LIMITED IN8974A01017 - - 0.00
365 GERMAN GARDENS LIMITED INE218D01014 5 5 100.00
366 GIRIRAJ PRINT PLAST LIMITED INE855D01013 - - 0.00
367 GIRIRAJ PRINT PLAST LIMITED IN8855D01012 - - 0.00
368 GIRNAR ASTHETICS EXPORTS PVT LTD INE277J01017 - - 0.00
369 GLEITLAGER INDIA LIMITED INE190C01017 249 249 100.00
370 GLEITLAGER INDIA LIMITED IN8190C01016 249 249 100.00
371 GLOBAL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED INE690Q01016 - - 0.00
372 GLOBAL INFRASTRUCTURE & TECH. LTD. INE943A01013 - - 0.00
373 GLOBAL INFRASTRUCTURE & TECH. LTD. IN8943A01012 - - 0.00
374 GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED INE742K01018 2 2 100.00
375 GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED IN8742K01017 2 2 100.00
376 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LIMITED INE734B01014 1 1 100.00
377 GLOBAL SOFTWARE LIMITED IN8734B01013 1 1 100.00
378 GLODYNE TECHNOSERVE LIMITED INE932G14024 - - 0.00
379 GLODYNE TECHNOSERVE LIMITED INE932G14040 - - 0.00
380 GLODYNE TECHNOSERVE LIMITED INE932G14057 - - 0.00
381 GLODYNE TECHNOSERVE LIMITED INE932G14016 - - 0.00
382 GLODYNE TECHNOSERVE LIMITED IN8932G01012 - - 0.00
383 GLODYNE TECHNOSERVE LIMITED INE932G01021 - - 0.00
384 GLORY POLYFILMS LIMITED INE408H01012 - - 0.00
385 GLORY POLYFILMS LIMITED IN8408H01011 - - 0.00
386 GMS COMPUTERS (INDIA) LIMITED INE106B01015 41 41 100.00
387 GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED INE892H01017 0 3 0.00
388 GOL OFFSHORE LIMITED IN8892H01016 0 3 0.00
389 GOLDEN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED INE135D01010 - - 0.00
390 GOLDEN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED IN8135D01019 - - 0.00
391 GOM INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE596D01013 - - 0.00
392 GOM INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8596D01012 - - 0.00



393 GORDON HERBERT (INDIA) LIMITED INE755C01017 1 1 100.00
394 GRACEFUL PROPERTIES LIMITED INE640E01017 - - 0.00
395 GREATWAY ESTATES LIMITED INE366R01011 - - 0.00
396 GTCL MOBILE-COM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED INE037D01018 63 63 100.00
397 GTCL MOBILE-COM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED IN8037D01017 63 63 100.00
398 GUJARAT ARTH LIMITED INE852B01014 - - 0.00
399 GUJARAT ARTH LIMITED IN8852B01013 - - 0.00
400 GUJARAT BULK PACKS LIMITED INE709C01014 2 2 100.00
401 GUJARAT BULK PACKS LIMITED IN8709C01013 2 2 100.00
402 GUJARAT CARBON AND INDUSTRIES LTD INE462C01010 - - 0.00
403 GUJARAT CARBON AND INDUSTRIES LTD IN8462C01019 - - 0.00
404 GUJARAT INJECT (KERALA) LIMITED INE659F01014 2 2 100.00
405 GUJARAT INJECT (KERALA) LIMITED IN8659F01013 2 2 100.00
406 GUJARAT MEDITECH LIMITED INE010M01016 - - 0.00
407 GUJARAT MEDITECH LIMITED IN8010M01015 - - 0.00
408 GUJARAT NARMADA FLYASH COMPANY LTD INE955G01022 - - 0.00
409 GUJARAT NARMADA FLYASH COMPANY LTD IN8955G01021 - - 0.00
410 GUJARAT OPTICAL COMMUNICATION LTD INE069D01011 502 502 100.00
411 GUJARAT TELEPHONE CABLES LIMITED INE261B01018 1036 1036 100.00
412 GUJRAT TEXSPIN LIMITED INE677C01013 225 225 100.00
413 GUJRAT TEXSPIN LIMITED IN8677C01012 225 225 100.00
414 GURUJI ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK LTD. INE626D01018 - - 0.00
415 GW CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED INE323H01013 - - 0.00
416 H & R JOHNSON (INDIA) LIMITED INE025E04015 - - 0.00
417 H.G. PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT LIMITED INE744F01014 1 1 100.00
418 HANIL ERA TEXTILES LIMITED INE021D01012 - - 0.00
419 HANIL ERA TEXTILES LIMITED IN8021D01011 - - 0.00
420 HANUMAN AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD INE025G01016 - - 0.00
421 HANUMAN AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD IN8025G01015 - - 0.00
422 HARBOR NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED INE021C01014 - - 0.00
423 HARBOR NETWORK SYSTEMS LIMITED IN8021C01013 - - 0.00
424 HARIG CRANKSHAFTS LIMITED IN8905C01017 - - 0.00
425 HARIG CRANKSHAFTS LIMITED INE905C01026 - - 0.00
426 HARSHA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED INE333D01011 - - 0.00
427 HARVIC MANAGEMENT SERVICES (I) LTD INE156D01024 - - 0.00
428 HARVIC MANAGEMENT SERVICES (I) LTD IN8156D01015 - - 0.00
429 HARYANA SHEET GLASS LIMITED INE038D01016 8 8 100.00
430 HARYANA SHEET GLASS LIMITED IN8038D01015 8 8 100.00
431 HARYANA STEEL & ALLOYS LIMITED INE567C01016 1 1 100.00
432 HEATSHRINK TECHNOLOGIES LTD. INE966B01012 70 70 100.00
433 HELIOS & MATHESAN INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY LTD
INE674B01012 7 7 100.00

434 HELIOS & MATHESAN INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY LTD

IN8674B01011 7 7 100.00

435 HEXAGON ENGINEERS LIMITED INE463C01018 3 3 100.00
436 HINDUSTAN FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT LTD INE815C01019 252 252 100.00
437 HITECHI JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE143B01018 5 5 100.00
438 HITECHI JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8143B01017 5 5 100.00
439 HITKARI CHINA LIMITED INE839D01017 - - 0.00
440 HITKARI CHINA LIMITED IN8839D01016 - - 0.00
441 HMA STARWARE LIMITED INE612B01012 - - 0.00
442 HOME TRADE LIMITED INE951A01024 1 1 100.00
443 HOTLINE GLASS LIMITED INE676B01017 63 63 100.00
444 HOTLINE GLASS LIMITED IN8676B01016 63 63 100.00
445 HOTLINE TELETUBE AND COMPONENTS LTD INE677B01015 13 13 100.00
446 HOTLINE TELETUBE AND COMPONENTS LTD IN8677B01014 13 13 100.00
447 HUNT COMMERCIAL LIMITED INE599D01017 - - 0.00
448 IAG COMPANY LIMITED INE831D01014 1 1 100.00
449 IAG COMPANY LIMITED IN8831D01013 1 1 100.00
450 IBM BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE 

LTD
INE687F01015 - - 0.00

451 IBM BUSINESS CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE 
LTD

INE687F01023 - - 0.00

452 ICAN INVESTMENTS ADVISORS PVT LTD. INE618I01014 - - 0.00
453 ICES SOFTWARE LIMITED INE171B01019 135 135 100.00
454 ICON BIOPHARMA AND HEALTHCARE LTD. INE444C01018 91 91 100.00
455 ICON BIOPHARMA AND HEALTHCARE LTD. IN8444C01017 91 91 100.00
456 IMAP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE932B01014 - - 0.00
457 IMAP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN9932B01012 - - 0.00
458 IN HOUSE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED INE120B04028 2 2 100.00
459 IN HOUSE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED INE120B04010 2 2 100.00
460 IN HOUSE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED INE120B01024 2 2 100.00



461 IN HOUSE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED IN8120B01015 2 2 100.00
462 INCAP FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE800D01019 2 2 100.00
463 INCAP FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED IN8800D01018 2 2 100.00
464 INDAGE VINTNERS LIMITED INE194C01019 7 7 100.00
465 INDAGE VINTNERS LIMITED IN8194C01018 7 7 100.00
466 INDIA INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED INE126U01013 - - 0.00
467 INDIA WIND POWER LIMITED INE781L01014 - - 0.00
468 INDIAN CORP LOAN SECURITI TRUST SR - XVI-

UBL
INE879H15022 - - 0.00

469 INDIAN INFRASTRUCTURE EQUIPMENT 
RECEIVABLES T

INE392O15022 - - 0.00

470 INDIAN LEAD LIMITED INE821A01011 18 18 100.00
471 INDIAN LEAD LIMITED IN8821A01010 18 18 100.00
472 INDITALIA REFCON LIMITED INE149C01013 - - 0.00
473 INDITALIA REFCON LIMITED IN8149C01012 - - 0.00
474 INDO BONITO MULTINATIONAL LIMITED INE457B01012 2 2 100.00
475 INDO BONITO MULTINATIONAL LIMITED IN8457B01011 2 2 100.00
476 INDO BRITAIN AGRO FARMS LIMITED INE145C01011 217 217 100.00
477 INDO CARE PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INE673D01010 3 3 100.00
478 INDOFRENCH BIOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD INE867B01012 91 92 98.91
479 INDOFRENCH BIOTECH ENTERPRISES LTD IN8867B01011 91 92 98.91
480 INFONET NETWORK SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE 

LTD.
INE093M01012 - - 0.00

481 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED INE569A01024 - - 0.00
482 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED IN8569A01015 - - 0.00
483 INFRAGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE282C01012 1 1 100.00
484 INFRAGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8282C01011 1 1 100.00
485 INNOVISION E-COMMERCE LIMITED INE880C01021 - - 0.00
486 INNOVISION E-COMMERCE LIMITED IN8880C01012 - - 0.00
487 INTEGRATED DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED INE064B01016 - - 0.00
488 INTEGRATED DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED IN8064B01015 - - 0.00
489 INTERKILN CERAMICS LIMITED INE451G01014 1 1 100.00
490 INTERNATIONAL HOMETEX LTD INE315D01018 24 24 100.00
491 INTERNATIONAL HOMETEX LTD IN8315D01017 24 24 100.00
492 INTERNATIONAL RECREATION PARKS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
INE105H01014 - - 0.00

493 INTOP SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED INE466C01011 - - 0.00
494 INVESTMENT RESEARCH & INFORMATION 

SERVICESLTD
INE086B01019 4 4 100.00

495 IPISTEEL LIMITED INE045F01024 - - 0.00
496 IRMAC SERVICES INDIA LIMITED INE389B01017 - - 0.00
497 IRMAC SERVICES INDIA LIMITED IN9389B01015 - - 0.00
498 ISHWAR MEDICAL SERVICES LTD INE058C01024 54 54 100.00
499 ISHWAR MEDICAL SERVICES LTD IN8058C01015 54 54 100.00
500 ISPAT PROFILES INDIA LIMITED INE798A01011 0 2 0.00
501 ISPAT PROFILES INDIA LIMITED IN8798A01010 0 2 0.00
502 J F LABORATORIES LIMITED INE226C01019 - - 0.00
503 J K PHARMACHEM LIMITED INE335C11017 - - 0.00
504 J K PHARMACHEM LIMITED INE335C01018 - - 0.00
505 J K PHARMACHEM LIMITED IN8335C01017 - - 0.00
506 J K PHARMACHEM LIMITED INE335C07023 - - 0.00
507 J K PHARMACHEM LIMITED INE335C07031 - - 0.00
508 JAISWAL PHARMACHEM LIMITED INE674F01013 99 99 100.00
509 JANICE TEXTILES LIMITED INE090E01015 - - 0.00
510 JAY RAPID ROLLER LIMITED INE872D01018 386 386 100.00
511 JAYA COMPUTERS AND SOFTWARE LTD. INE232D01015 - - 0.00
512 JAYNEER CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED INE056K07010 - - 0.00
513 JAYSHREE POLYTEX LIMITED INE762E01019 - - 0.00
514 JAYSHREE POLYTEX LIMITED IN8762E01018 - - 0.00
515 JENSON & NICHOLSON FINANCIAL SERVICES 

LTD.
INE004D01018 - - 0.00

516 JENSON AND NICHOLSON (INDIA) LTD. INE819B01021 - - 0.00
517 JENSON AND NICHOLSON (INDIA) LTD. IN8819B01012 - - 0.00
518 JESSOP & COMPANY LIMITED IN8298F01010 1 1 100.00
519 JESSOP & COMPANY LIMITED INE298F01029 1 1 100.00
520 JESSOP & COMPANY LIMITED IN9298F01019 1 1 100.00
521 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A03024 1 1 100.00
522 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A03016 1 1 100.00
523 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A07025 1 1 100.00
524 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A07017 1 1 100.00
525 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A03065 1 1 100.00
526 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A03057 1 1 100.00



527 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A03040 1 1 100.00
528 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A03081 1 1 100.00
529 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED IN8666A01019 1 1 100.00
530 JHAGADIA COPPER LIMITED INE666A01028 1 1 100.00
531 JOLLY RIDES LIMITED INE996B01019 175 175 100.00
532 JORD ENGINEERS INDIA LIMITED INE666F01019 62 62 100.00
533 JOYMAT HOTEL RESORTS LIMITED INE409D01019 482 482 100.00
534 JUPITER BIOSCIENCE LIMITED INE918B01013 - - 0.00
535 JUPITER BIOSCIENCE LIMITED IN8918B01012 - - 0.00
536 KAASHYAP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN8397B01019 3 3 100.00
537 KAASHYAP TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE397B01028 3 3 100.00
538 KALPAVRIKSHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE815D01017 - - 0.00
539 KALPAVRIKSHA INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8815D01016 - - 0.00
540 KAMLA LANDMARC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 

LIMITED
INE300P01014 - - 0.00

541 KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTY LEASING & 
FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

INE510S07019 - - 0.00

542 KAMLA LANDMARC PROPERTY LEASING & 
FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED

INE510S01012 - - 0.00

543 KAMLA LANDMARC REALESTATE HOLDING PVT 
LTD

INE179Q01010 - - 0.00

544 KAMLA SHANTI LANDMARC PROPERTY PRIVATE 
LTD.

INE660M01018 - - 0.00

545 KANAKIA BHUMI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

INE248M01012 - - 0.00

546 KANAKIA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

INE877Q07016 - - 0.00

547 KANAKIA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

INE877Q01027 - - 0.00

548 KANAKIA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

INE877Q01035 - - 0.00

549 KANAKIA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

INE877Q01043 - - 0.00

550 KANAKIA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE 
LIMITED

INE877Q01019 - - 0.00

551 KANCHAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INE924C01019 - - 0.00
552 KANCHAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED IN8924C01018 - - 0.00
553 KANHA VANASPATI LIMITED INE281C01014 0 1 0.00
554 KARNATAKA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. INE873B01010 292 292 100.00
555 KARNAVATI ALFA INTERNATIONAL LTD. INE901D01015 3 3 100.00
556 KARNAVATI ALFA INTERNATIONAL LTD. IN8901D01014 3 3 100.00
557 KASHIPUR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED INE735A01013 - - 0.00
558 KASHIPUR SUGAR MILLS LIMITED IN8735A01012 - - 0.00
559 KEDIA INFOTECH LIMITED IN8245D01016 - - 0.00
560 KEDIA INFOTECH LIMITED INE245D01025 - - 0.00
561 KEMROCK INDUSTRIES AND EXPORTS LTD INE990B01012 2 2 100.00
562 KEMROCK INDUSTRIES AND EXPORTS LTD IN8990B01011 2 2 100.00
563 KENGOLD (INDIA) LIMITED IN8680C01016 495 495 100.00
564 KENGOLD (INDIA) LIMITED INE680C01025 495 495 100.00
565 KENLEY INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED INE178Q01012 - - 0.00
566 KERALA STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD INE533G09111 - - 0.00
567 KHODIYAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE843C01011 - - 0.00
568 KHODIYAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8843C01010 - - 0.00
569 KIRLOSKAR INVESTMENTS AND FINANCE 

LIMITED
INE195B01018 84 85 98.82

570 KLG SYSTEL LIMITED INE799A01019 - - 0.00
571 KLG SYSTEL LIMITED IN8799A01018 - - 0.00
572 KOHINOOR TECHNO ENGINEERS LIMITED INE237D01014 5 5 100.00
573 KOHINOOR TECHNO ENGINEERS LIMITED IN8237D01013 5 5 100.00
574 KOLAR BIOTECH LTD. INE365A01027 - - 0.00
575 KOLAR BIOTECH LTD. IN8365A01018 - - 0.00
576 KOLMAK CHEMICALS LIMITED INE518B01011 - - 0.00
577 KOLMAK CHEMICALS LIMITED IN8518B01010 - - 0.00
578 KOVALAM RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED INE215N01019 - - 0.00
579 KRISHNA FERRO PRODUCT LIMITED INE218L01017 17 18 94.44
580 KRISHNA FERRO PRODUCT LIMITED IN8218L01016 17 18 94.44
581 KUNAL OVERSEAS LIMITED INE513B01012 596 596 100.00
582 KUNAL OVERSEAS LIMITED IN8513B01011 596 596 100.00
583 L & T TECH PARK LIMITED INE961J01024 - - 0.00
584 L&T COMMERCIAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED INE094K01014 - - 0.00

585 L&T EAST-WEST TOLLWAY LIMITED INE562O01012 - - 0.00



586 L&T GREAT EASTERN HIGHWAY LIMITED INE560O01016 - - 0.00
587 L&T-VALDEL ENGINEERING LIMITED INE440Q01016 - - 0.00
588 LA MULTI INFO SYSTEMS LIMITED INE305B01013 - - 0.00
589 LAHARI PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD INE959F01018 - - 0.00
590 LAKSHYA SECURITIES & CREDIT HOLDINGS 

LIMITED
INE301F01013 1 1 100.00

591 LAN ESEDA INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE520B01017 1818 1818 100.00
592 LAN ESEDA INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8520B01016 1818 1818 100.00
593 LANYARD FOODS LIMITED INE937E01017 - - 0.00
594 LANYARD FOODS LIMITED IN8937E01016 - - 0.00
595 LAXMAN POLYMERS LIMITED INE520D01013 2 2 100.00
596 LEARNINGBYTE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INE305F01014 - - 0.00
597 LEASING FINANCE INDIA LIMITED INE095F01011 - - 0.00
598 LEASING FINANCE INDIA LIMITED IN8095F01010 - - 0.00
599 LINTAS MERCANTILE LIMITED INE702D01017 7 7 100.00
600 LINTAS MERCANTILE LIMITED IN8702D01016 7 7 100.00
601 LIVE WIRE PROG TRADING CO.PVT.LTD. INE500B01019 - - 0.00
602 LIVERPOOL FINANCE LIMITED INE376D01010 - - 0.00
603 LIVERPOOL FINANCE LIMITED IN8376D01019 - - 0.00
604 LLOYDS FINANCE LIMITED INE174A01015 1 1 100.00
605 LLOYDS FINANCE LIMITED IN8174A01014 1 1 100.00
606 LML LIMITED INE862A04019 278 280 99.29
607 LML LIMITED INE862A01015 278 280 99.29
608 LML LIMITED IN8862A01014 278 280 99.29
609 LOK HOUSING & CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED INE367C01011 - - 0.00
610 LOK HOUSING & CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED IN8367C01010 - - 0.00
611 LOOP MOBILE HOLDINGS INDIA LIMITED INE800C01029 - - 0.00
612 LYONS INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LTD INE333B01015 - - 0.00
613 M.H. PACKAGING (INDIA) LIMITED INE840H01016 5 5 100.00
614 M.P. POLYPROPYLENE LIMITED INE739N01026 - - 0.00
615 M.P. POLYPROPYLENE LIMITED IN8739N01025 - - 0.00
616 MADHUKAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE096F01019 - - 0.00
617 MADHUR CAPITAL AND FINANCE LTD INE107C01011 - - 0.00
618 MADHUR CAPITAL AND FINANCE LTD IN8107C01010 - - 0.00
619 MADURAI POWER CORPORATION PVT. LTD. INE895F01014 2 2 100.00
620 MAFATLAL DYES & CHEMICALS LTD. INE733D01012 42 42 100.00
621 MAFATLAL DYES & CHEMICALS LTD. IN8733D01011 42 42 100.00
622 MAGAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8402B01017 15 15 100.00
623 MAGAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE402B01026 15 15 100.00
624 MAGNUM POLYMERS (INDIA) LIMITED INE415F01011 16 16 100.00
625 MAHAVIR IMPEX LIMITED INE997B01025 - - 0.00
626 MAHAVIR IMPEX LIMITED IN8997B01024 - - 0.00
627 MAHENDRA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED INE452H01010 16 16 100.00
628 MAHENDRA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED IN8452H01019 16 16 100.00
629 MAIKAAL FIBRES LIMITED INE341C01016 163 163 100.00
630 MALANPUR CAPTIVE POWER LIMITED INE614I01013 1 1 100.00
631 MALVICA ENGINEERING LIMITED INE008D01019 33 33 100.00
632 MALVICA ENGINEERING LIMITED IN8008D01018 33 33 100.00
633 MALVIKA STEEL LIMITED INE190A01011 - - 0.00
634 MALVIKA STEEL LIMITED IN8190A01010 - - 0.00
635 MANNA GLASS TECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE552C01018 354 354 100.00
636 MANNA GLASS TECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8552C01017 354 354 100.00
637 MARDIA CHEMICALS LIMITED INE273B01013 16 16 100.00
638 MARDIA STEEL LIMITED INE439D01016 2308 2309 99.96
639 MASSIVE INFRASOL LIMITED INE605R01012 - - 0.00
640 MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE519H01016 - - 0.00
641 MAXAN CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED INE887O01013 - - 0.00
642 MAXAN CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED IN9887O01011 - - 0.00
643 MAYA ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED INE454I01014 - - 0.00
644 MAYO HOSPITALS LIMITED INE263C01012 40 40 100.00
645 MCS LIMITED INE737A01019 26 26 100.00
646 MCS LIMITED IN8737A01018 26 26 100.00
647 MERCURY FUND MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD INE047D01017 2 2 100.00
648 MESMER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE114F01010 - - 0.00
649 METATRON DANKE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATE 

LIMITED
INE238T01018 - - 0.00

650 MICRO FORGE (INDIA) LIMITED INE550E01018 30 30 100.00
651 MICRO FORGE (INDIA) LIMITED IN8550E01017 30 30 100.00
652 MICRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED INE358B14049 - - 0.00
653 MICRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED INE358B14056 - - 0.00
654 MICRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED INE358B14064 - - 0.00
655 MICRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED INE358B01012 - - 0.00



656 MICRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED IN8358B01011 - - 0.00
657 MICROCITY INDIA LIMITED INE957B01011 - - 0.00
658 MIDFIELD INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE091K01010 - - 0.00
659 MIDFIELD INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8091K01019 - - 0.00
660 MILK PARTNERS INDIA LIMITED INE301N01017 - - 0.00
661 MILK PARTNERS INDIA LIMITED IN8301N01016 - - 0.00
662 MINBIMBANGAL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE 

LIMITED
INE613F01011 - - 0.00

663 MINI SOFT LIMITED INE178B01014 24 25 96.00
664 MINI SOFT LIMITED IN8178B01013 24 25 96.00
665 MINTAGE ELECTROEQUIPMENTS LIMITED INE726C01018 170 171 99.42
666 MINTAGE ELECTROEQUIPMENTS LIMITED IN8726C01017 170 171 99.42
667 MOBILE TRUST AUTO LOAN SR-2002/A -UTI INE679G15010 - - 0.00
668 MOBILE TRUST AUTO LOAN SR-2002/B-UTI INE680G15018 - - 0.00
669 MOBILE TRUST PERSONAL LOAN SR 2002-A-ITCL INE563G15016 - - 0.00

670 MODEL FINANCIAL CORPORATION LIMITED INE166B01019 217 217 100.00
671 MODEL FINANCIAL CORPORATION LIMITED IN8166B01018 217 217 100.00
672 MODERATE CREDIT CORPORATION LIMITED INE636C01019 - - 0.00
673 MOH LIMITED INE179B01020 - - 0.00
674 MOH LIMITED IN8179B01011 - - 0.00
675 MONALISA INFOTECH LIMITED INE021B01024 - - 0.00
676 MONALISA INFOTECH LIMITED IN8021B01015 - - 0.00
677 MONESHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE604C01017 2 2 100.00
678 MONOZYME INDIA LIMITED IN8772D01019 - - 0.00
679 MONOZYME INDIA LIMITED INE772D01028 - - 0.00
680 MONSANTO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA LIMITED INE387B01011 1 1 100.00
681 MONTARI INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE407C01015 2851 2851 100.00
682 MOTOROL ENTERPRISES LIMITED INE726B01010 620 621 99.84
683 MOTOROL SPECIALITY OILS LIMITED INE642B01019 266 266 100.00
684 MOTOROL SPECIALITY OILS LIMITED IN8642B01018 266 266 100.00
685 MOULIN COMMERCIAL LIMITED INE642D01015 - - 0.00
686 MOULIN COMMERCIAL LIMITED IN8642D01014 - - 0.00
687 MOVILEX IRRIGATION LIMITED INE857A01015 21 21 100.00
688 MOVILEX IRRIGATION LIMITED IN8857A01014 21 21 100.00
689 MOVING PICTURE COMPANY (INDIA) LTD. INE691B01016 - - 0.00
690 MOVING PICTURE COMPANY (INDIA) LTD. IN8691B01015 - - 0.00
691 MTZ (INDIA) LIMITED INE865A01018 16 16 100.00
692 MTZ (INDIA) LIMITED IN8865A01017 16 16 100.00
693 MUKERIAN PAPERS LIMITED INE348C01011 26 26 100.00
694 MUKERIAN PAPERS LIMITED IN8348C01010 26 26 100.00
695 MURLI INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE806B01036 - - 0.00
696 MURLI INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8806B01019 - - 0.00
697 MURLI INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE806B01028 - - 0.00
698 MW UNITEXX LIMITED INE578D01011 - - 0.00
699 MW UNITEXX LIMITED IN8578D01010 - - 0.00
700 MW UNITEXX LIMITED INE578D03017 - - 0.00
701 NACHMO KNITEX LIMITED INE228C01015 - - 0.00
702 NACHMO KNITEX LIMITED IN8228C01014 - - 0.00
703 NAGARJUNA DRUGS LIMITED INE254C01011 808 808 100.00
704 NAGARJUNA INSTITUTE OF SOFTWARE 

TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
INE807B01018 - - 0.00

705 NAGARJUNA INSTITUTE OF SOFTWARE 
TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

IN8807B01017 - - 0.00

706 NAGPUR FOUNDRIES LIMITED INE125B01015 - - 0.00
707 NAGPUR FOUNDRIES LIMITED IN9125B01013 - - 0.00
708 NAISARGIK AGRITECH (INDIA) LIMITED INE360M01015 6 6 100.00
709 NAISARGIK AGRITECH (INDIA) LIMITED IN8360M01014 6 6 100.00
710 NAMASTE EXPORTS LIMITED IN8583A01016 - - 0.00
711 NANDAN CLEANTEC LIMITED INE120I01011 1 1 100.00
712 NATIONAL MINING COMPANY LIMITED INE407G01016 - - 0.00
713 NATURAL STONE EXPORTS LIMITED INE893G01017 0 1 0.00
714 NATURO-PEST LIMITED INE191D01013 - - 0.00
715 NATURO-PEST LIMITED IN8191D01012 - - 0.00
716 NAVINON LIMITED INE888A01010 979 979 100.00
717 NEELACHAL TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE694B01010 7 7 100.00
718 NET NET BIZ PRIVATE LIMITED INE127U01011 - - 0.00
719 NET NET VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED INE122U01012 - - 0.00
720 NET NET WEB.COM PRIVATE LIMITED INE125U01015 - - 0.00
721 NETVISION WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE286D01011 - - 0.00
722 NETVISION WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN8286D01010 - - 0.00
723 NEXCEN SOFTECH LIMITED INE180B01010 - - 0.00



724 NEXCEN SOFTECH LIMITED IN8180B01019 - - 0.00
725 NEXGEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE936C01013 1 1 100.00
726 NEXGEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN8936C01012 1 1 100.00
727 NEXT GEN PUBLISHING LIMITED INE867H01019 - - 0.00
728 NEXTGEN ANIMATION MEDIAA LIMITED INE875I01010 3 3 100.00
729 NEXTGEN ANIMATION MEDIAA LIMITED IN8875I01019 3 3 100.00
730 NEXUS SOFTWARE LIMITED INE901B01019 518 518 100.00
731 NEXUS SOFTWARE LIMITED IN8901B01018 518 518 100.00
732 NEXXOFT INFOTEL LIMITED INE249H01010 - - 0.00
733 NEXXOFT INFOTEL LIMITED IN8249H01019 - - 0.00
734 NIRULAS CORNER HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED INE534N01013 - - 0.00
735 NISHEL INVESTMENT & TRADING CO LTD. INE392C01019 - - 0.00
736 NISSAN COPPER LIMITED IN8846H01012 - - 0.00
737 NISSAN COPPER LIMITED INE846H01039 - - 0.00
738 NOEL AGRITECH LTD INE154C01013 - - 0.00
739 NORTHERN FOODS LIMITED INE606D01010 - - 0.00
740 NUBAL (INDIA) LIMITED INE007F01016 82 82 100.00
741 NUBAL (INDIA) LIMITED IN8007F01015 82 82 100.00
742 NUFAB INDIA LTD INE379G01017 22 22 100.00
743 NUMERO UNO PROJECTS LIMITED INE411A01011 22 22 100.00
744 NUMERO UNO PROJECTS LIMITED IN8411A01010 22 22 100.00
745 OASIS INFOTECH LIMITED INE620B01015 - - 0.00
746 OASIS INFOTECH LIMITED IN9620B01013 - - 0.00
747 OASIS MEDIA MATRIX LIMITED INE335D01024 5 5 100.00
748 OASIS MEDIA MATRIX LIMITED IN8335D01015 5 5 100.00
749 OCEAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED INE789C01016 - - 0.00
750 OCEAN INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED IN8789C01015 - - 0.00
751 OCEANA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED INE362B01014 - - 0.00
752 OJAS TECHNOCHEM PRODUCTS LIMITED INE696B01015 1495 1495 100.00
753 OJSWI TRADERS INVESTMENT & FINANCE 

LIMITED
INE411E01013 - - 0.00

754 OJSWI TRADERS INVESTMENT & FINANCE 
LIMITED

IN8411E01012 - - 0.00

755 OMEGA TELECOM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LTD INE612G01011 - - 0.00
756 OMKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE968U01018 - - 0.00
757 OMKAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8968U01017 - - 0.00
758 OMNI DYE-CHEM EXPORTS LIMITED INE529C01016 16 16 100.00
759 OMNI DYE-CHEM EXPORTS LIMITED IN8529C01015 16 16 100.00
760 OMNITECH INFOSOLUTIONS LIMITED INE810H01019 - - 0.00
761 OMNITECH INFOSOLUTIONS LIMITED IN8810H01018 - - 0.00
762 ONIDA FINANCE LIMITED INE328B01015 - - 0.00
763 OPAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE413E01019 270 270 100.00
764 OPTEL TELECOMMUNICATIONS LIMITED INE958B01019 - - 0.00
765 OPTIMATES TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LTD INE269D01025 - - 0.00
766 ORBIT MULTIMEDIA LIMITED INE471C01029 - - 0.00
767 ORBIT MULTIMEDIA LIMITED IN8471C01010 - - 0.00
768 ORGANIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE363N01017 1 1 100.00
769 ORIGIN AGROSTAR LIMITED INE964A01019 182 182 100.00
770 ORIGIN AGROSTAR LIMITED IN8964A01018 182 182 100.00
771 ORIND EXPORTS LIMITED INE165E01015 - - 0.00
772 ORIND EXPORTS LIMITED IN8165E01014 - - 0.00
773 ORNO INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED INE180Q01018 1 1 100.00
774 ORPINE SYSTEMS LIMITED INE439B01010 - - 0.00
775 ORPINE SYSTEMS LIMITED IN8439B01019 - - 0.00
776 OSIAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE634M01013 - - 0.00
777 OSIAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8634M01012 - - 0.00
778 OTOKLIN PLANTS & EQUIPMENTS LIMITED INE304C01014 1390 1390 100.00
779 OTOKLIN PLANTS & EQUIPMENTS LIMITED IN8304C01013 1390 1390 100.00
780 OXIDES & SPECIALITIES LIMITED INE597D01011 - - 0.00
781 OXIDES & SPECIALITIES LIMITED IN8597D01010 - - 0.00
782 PACO EXPORTS LIMITED INE624E01011 - - 0.00
783 PADMINI TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE114B01019 20 20 100.00
784 PAN INDIA NETWORK LIMITED INE426O01010 - - 0.00
785 PAN INDIA RESORTS AND LAND DEVELOPMENT 

LTD
INE381D01010 46 46 100.00

786 PAN INDIA RESORTS AND LAND DEVELOPMENT 
LTD

IN8381D01019 46 46 100.00

787 PARAMOUNT PRINTPACKAGING LIMITED INE702L01010 - - 0.00
788 PARAMOUNT PRINTPACKAGING LIMITED IN8702L01019 - - 0.00
789 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07051 - - 0.00
790 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07069 - - 0.00
791 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07077 - - 0.00



792 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07085 - - 0.00
793 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07093 - - 0.00
794 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07101 - - 0.00
795 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07119 - - 0.00
796 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07010 - - 0.00
797 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07036 - - 0.00
798 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07028 - - 0.00
799 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07044 - - 0.00
800 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C01013 - - 0.00
801 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED IN8620C01012 - - 0.00
802 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07135 - - 0.00
803 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07143 - - 0.00
804 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07150 - - 0.00
805 PAREKH ALUMINEX LIMITED INE620C07168 - - 0.00
806 PASCHIM PETROCHEM LIMITED INE066B01011 2 2 100.00
807 PASHUPATI SEOHUNG LIMITED INE322D01014 48 48 100.00
808 PASHUPATI SEOHUNG LIMITED IN8322D01013 48 48 100.00
809 PATTON ELECTRO LIMITED INE928D01018 - - 0.00
810 PATTON LIMITED INE914D01018 - - 0.00
811 PENNAR AQUA EXPORTS LIMITED INE810B01012 - - 0.00
812 PENTA BIO-TECH LIMITED INE331B01019 403 403 100.00
813 PENTA PHARMADYES LIMITED INE195C01016 82 82 100.00
814 PENTA PHARMADYES LIMITED IN8195C01015 82 82 100.00
815 PENTAGON GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED INE968A01010 - - 0.00
816 PENTAGON GLOBAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED IN8968A01019 - - 0.00
817 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15795 - - 0.00
818 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15662 - - 0.00
819 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15076 - - 0.00
820 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15084 - - 0.00
821 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15167 - - 0.00
822 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15175 - - 0.00
823 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15639 - - 0.00
824 PEOPLES FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE230D15647 - - 0.00
825 PERSPICAZZ CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED INE911O01011 - - 0.00
826 PETERHOUSE INVESTMENTS INDIA LIMITED INE502E01019 - - 0.00
827 PETERHOUSE INVESTMENTS INDIA LIMITED IN8502E01018 - - 0.00
828 PETRON CIVIL ENGINEERING PVT LTD INE435I01013 - - 0.00
829 PETRON INVESTMENTS PVT LTD INE436I01011 - - 0.00
830 PHENIX SPINNING PRIVATE LIMITED INE340T01012 - - 0.00
831 PIZZA CORNER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED INE449F01010 - - 0.00
832 PLATINUM CORPORATION LIMITED INE219B01024 - - 0.00
833 PLATINUM CORPORATION LIMITED IN8219B01015 - - 0.00
834 PLETHICO PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INE491H01018 - - 0.00
835 PLETHICO PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED IN8491H01017 - - 0.00
836 PODDAR UDYOG LIMITED INE890E01018 - - 0.00
837 PODDAR UDYOG LIMITED IN8890E01017 - - 0.00
838 POLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE057B01010 21 21 100.00
839 POLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8057B01019 21 21 100.00
840 POLAR PHARMA INDIA LIMITED INE145D01019 13 13 100.00
841 POLAR PHARMA INDIA LIMITED IN8145D01018 13 13 100.00
842 PONNI SUGARS (ORISSA) LIMITED INE096D07011 0 1 0.00
843 PONNI SUGARS (ORISSA) LIMITED INE096D01022 0 1 0.00
844 PRABHAT CAPITAL SERVICE LIMITED INE837D01011 - - 0.00
845 PRAGNYA SOFTWARE SYSTEMS LIMITED INE375B01016 - - 0.00
846 PRAGNYA SOFTWARE SYSTEMS LIMITED IN9375B01014 - - 0.00
847 PRASHANT INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE496E01014 - - 0.00
848 PRASHANT INVESTMENTS LIMITED IN8496E01013 - - 0.00
849 PRATIKSHA MERCANTILE PVT LIMITED INE859F01010 - - 0.00
850 PRECISION FASTENERS LIMITED INE604A01011 3 3 100.00
851 PRETTO LEATHER INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE384M01015 0 2 0.00
852 PRETTO LEATHER INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8384M01014 0 2 0.00
853 PRIME PETRO PRODUCTS LIMITED INE189F01012 332 332 100.00
854 PROLINE SOFTWARE & FINANCE LIMITED INE303B01018 - - 0.00
855 PROTCHEM INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED INE819D01019 3 3 100.00
856 PROTCHEM INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED IN8819D01018 3 3 100.00
857 PRUDENTIAL STOCK BROKING SERV LTD INE049D01013 10 10 100.00
858 PSL FINANCIAL SERVIES LTD INE068G01016 - - 0.00
859 PUNJAB WIRELESS SYSTEMS LIMITED INE181A01010 1 2 50.00
860 PUNJAB WOOLCOMBERS LIMITED INE556C01019 27 27 100.00
861 PUNJAB WOOLCOMBERS LIMITED IN8556C01018 27 27 100.00
862 PUNSUMI INDIA LIMITED INE045C01013 972 972 100.00
863 PUNSUMI INDIA LIMITED IN8045C01012 972 972 100.00



864 QPRO INFOTECH LIMITED INE824F01014 - - 0.00
865 QPRO INFOTECH LIMITED IN8824F01013 - - 0.00
866 R.S. CORPORATION LIMITED INE246G01018 - - 0.00
867 RADHIKA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED INE938B01011 - - 0.00
868 RADHIKA SPINNING MILLS LIMITED IN8938B01010 - - 0.00
869 RADIANT ROTOGRAVURE LIMITED INE864C01017 - - 0.00
870 RADIANT SHIPPING LIMITED INE851E01010 - - 0.00
871 RAGHAV INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE492C01017 - - 0.00
872 RAGHAV INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8492C01016 - - 0.00
873 RAHUL COMMERCIALS LIMITED INE904C01011 - - 0.00
874 RAJASTHAN POLYESTERS LIMITED INE702B01011 27 27 100.00
875 RAJASTHAN POLYESTERS LIMITED IN8702B01010 27 27 100.00
876 RAJKUMAR ENGINEERING PVT LTD INE721F01012 - - 0.00
877 RAMCO SUPER LEATHERS LIMITED INE108F01012 - - 0.00
878 RAMCO SUPER LEATHERS LIMITED IN8108F01011 - - 0.00
879 RANKLIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED INE619C01015 - - 0.00
880 RANSI SOFTWARES INDIA LIMITED INE247B01017 3 3 100.00
881 RANSI SOFTWARES INDIA LIMITED IN8247B01016 3 3 100.00
882 RATTAN VANASPATI LIMITED INE330C01019 2 3 66.67
883 RATTAN VANASPATI LIMITED IN8330C01018 2 3 66.67
884 RCS FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED INE339C01010 - - 0.00
885 RCS FINANCIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED IN8339C01027 - - 0.00
886 RDL INFOTECH LIMITED INE468E01013 - - 0.00
887 REAL VALUE APPLIANCES LIMITED INE980C01011 1974 1974 100.00
888 REGENCY WORLD CONSUNTING LIMITED INE419C01010 - - 0.00
889 REGENCY WORLD CONSUNTING LIMITED IN8419C01019 - - 0.00
890 RICHGOLD FINANCE AND SECURITIES LTD INE885D01010 30 30 100.00
891 RIDER ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE085C01019 77 77 100.00
892 RIDER ELECTRONICS LIMITED IN8085C01018 77 77 100.00
893 RIDER SOFTWARE LIMITED INE116B01014 1 1 100.00
894 RIVERDALE FOODS LIMITED INE300E01018 - - 0.00
895 RMB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED INE395D01010 2 2 100.00
896 RMB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED IN8395D01019 2 2 100.00
897 ROHIT AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED INE610D01012 - - 0.00
898 ROOFIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE743A01017 259 259 100.00
899 ROOFIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8743A01016 259 259 100.00
900 ROSELABS LIMITED INE479C01014 - - 0.00
901 ROSELABS LIMITED IN8479C01013 - - 0.00
902 ROYAL TRADERS LIMITED INE611D01010 - - 0.00
903 ROYAL TRUST JULY 2004 - ITCL INE598G15012 - - 0.00
904 ROYAL TRUST JUNE 2004-ITCL INE597G15014 - - 0.00
905 ROYAL TRUST MAY 2004 - ITCL INE554G15023 - - 0.00
906 RSL TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED INE259F01013 - - 0.00
907 RSL TEXTILES (INDIA) LIMITED IN8259F01012 - - 0.00
908 RUNEECHA TEXTILES LIMITED INE373L01010 1 2 50.00
909 RUNEECHA TEXTILES LIMITED IN8373L01019 1 2 50.00
910 S M TELESYS LIMITED INE447C01011 7 7 100.00
911 SAAMI TRADESTAR LOGISTICS LIMITED INE535R01011 - - 0.00
912 SAAMYA BIOTECH (INDIA) LIMITED INE320H01019 - - 0.00
913 SAAMYA BIOTECH (INDIA) LIMITED IN8320H01018 - - 0.00
914 SAB ELECTRONICS DEVICES LIMITED INE617R01017 - - 0.00
915 SAB ELECTRONICS DEVICES LIMITED IN8617R01016 - - 0.00
916 SACHDEV SECURITIES LIMITED INE817C01015 12 12 100.00
917 SACHDEV SECURITIES LIMITED IN8817C01014 12 12 100.00
918 SAHARA HOUSING INVESTMENT CORPORATION 

LIMITED
INE929M01017 - - 0.00

919 SAHARA INDIA MEDICAL INSTITUTE LIMITED INE459P03014 - - 0.00
920 SAHARA INDIA MEDICAL INSTITUTE LIMITED INE459P01018 - - 0.00
921 SAHARA INDIA REAL ESTATE CORPORATION 

LIMITED
INE928M01019 - - 0.00

922 SAICARE LOGISTICS LIMITED INE117M01019 - - 0.00
923 SAMARTH INTERNATIONAL FINLEASE LTD. INE503C01011 67 67 100.00
924 SAMSUNG INDIA ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE947D01018 1 1 100.00
925 SANCIA GLOBAL INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED INE391H01010 - - 0.00
926 SANCIA GLOBAL INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED IN8391H01019 - - 0.00
927 SANDVIK SMITH ASIA LIMITED INE148H01014 - - 0.00
928 SANGHI POLYESTERS LIMITED INE146A01013 - - 0.00
929 SANRAA MEDIA LIMITED IN8889C01013 - - 0.00
930 SANRAA MEDIA LIMITED INE889C01022 - - 0.00
931 SANVAN SOFTWARE LIMITED INE156B01010 59 59 100.00
932 SANYO IMPEX LIMITED INE905A01020 - - 0.00
933 SANYO IMPEX LIMITED IN8905A01011 - - 0.00



934 SAPARNA INFOTECH LIMITED INE827F01017 - - 0.00
935 SARANG CHEMICALS LIMITED IN8003E01017 - - 0.00
936 SARANG CHEMICALS LIMITED INE003E01026 - - 0.00
937 SARDA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LTD. INE342C01014 23 23 100.00
938 SARITA SYNTH AND INDUSTRIES LTD INE941B01015 - - 0.00
939 SARITA SYNTH AND INDUSTRIES LTD IN8941B01014 - - 0.00
940 SARVODAYA LABS LIMITED INE153B01017 116 116 100.00
941 SATKAR ELECTRONICS LIMITED INE824D01019 - - 0.00
942 SATYAM SHIVAM TRADE LINKS PVT LTD INE860F01018 - - 0.00
943 SAVITRI OVERSEAS LIMITED INE828C01012 - - 0.00
944 SAVITRI OVERSEAS LIMITED IN8828C01011 - - 0.00
945 SAWACA COMMUNICATION LIMITED INE185B01019 2 2 100.00
946 SAWACA COMMUNICATION LIMITED IN8185B01018 2 2 100.00
947 SBI HOME FINANCE LIMITED INE627A01012 - - 0.00
948 SBI HOME FINANCE LIMITED IN8627A01011 - - 0.00
949 SCINTILLA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LTD INE355B01018 167 167 100.00
950 SCINTILLA SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY LTD IN8355B01017 167 167 100.00
951 SEAGULL LEAFIN LIMITED INE132D01025 7 7 100.00
952 SEAGULL LEAFIN LIMITED IN8132D01016 7 7 100.00
953 SEEMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE888D01014 105 105 100.00
954 SEWA MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED INE089D01019 - - 0.00
955 SEYMOUR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE736E01013 8 8 100.00
956 SEYMOUR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN8736E01012 8 8 100.00
957 SHAIFALI ROLLS LIMITED INE656H01016 - - 0.00
958 SHALIBHADRA INFOSEC LIMITED INE302B01010 71 71 100.00
959 SHALIBHADRA INFOSEC LIMITED IN8302B01019 71 71 100.00
960 SHAMBHU MERCANTILE LIMITED INE478C01016 - - 0.00
961 SHARP INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8013B01012 44 44 100.00
962 SHARP INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE013B01021 44 44 100.00
963 SHARPSCAN & PRINTS LIMITED INE795C01013 1 1 100.00
964 SHASUN FINANCE LIMITED INE257G01015 36 36 100.00
965 SHEETAL BIO-AGRO TECH LIMITED IN8612C01019 - - 0.00
966 SHEETAL BIO-AGRO TECH LIMITED INE612C01028 - - 0.00
967 SHFL HOUSING FINANCE TRUST AUGUST 2004-

ITCL
INE611G15013 - - 0.00

968 SHIVA PAPER MILLS LIMITED INE186D01013 114 114 100.00
969 SHIVA PAPER MILLS LIMITED IN8186D01012 114 114 100.00
970 SHIVAM APPAREL EXPORTS LIMITED INE687D01010 3 3 100.00
971 SHIVAM APPAREL EXPORTS LIMITED IN8687D01019 3 3 100.00
972 SHIVDOOTI PEARLS AND INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE315T01014 - - 0.00

973 SHIVGARH RESORTS LIMITED INE780A01019 4 4 100.00
974 SHIVGARH RESORTS LIMITED IN8780A01018 4 4 100.00
975 SHONKH TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL 

LIMITED
INE735B01011 - - 0.00

976 SHONKH TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED

IN8735B01010 - - 0.00

977 SHREE ACIDS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED INE142C01018 463 463 100.00
978 SHREE ASHTAVINAYAK CINE VISION LTD IN8538H01015 - - 0.00
979 SHREE ASHTAVINAYAK CINE VISION LTD INE538H01024 - - 0.00
980 SHREE GANESH JEWELLERY HOUSE (I) LTD INE553K09012 - - 0.00
981 SHREE GANESH JEWELLERY HOUSE (I) LTD INE553K09020 - - 0.00
982 SHREE GANESH JEWELLERY HOUSE (I) LTD INE553K01019 - - 0.00
983 SHREE GANESH JEWELLERY HOUSE (I) LTD IN8553K01018 - - 0.00
984 SHREE RADHEY SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS 

PVTLTD
INE861F01016 - - 0.00

985 SHREE SYNTHETIC LIMITED INE872B01020 1 1 100.00
986 SHREE VINDHYA PAPER MILLS LIMITED INE210D01029 - - 0.00
987 SHREE VINDHYA PAPER MILLS LIMITED IN8210D01010 - - 0.00
988 SHREE VINDHYA PAPER MILLS LIMITED IN9210D01019 - - 0.00
989 SHREE YAAX PHARMA & COSMETICS LIMITED INE325F01012 124 124 100.00
990 SHREE YAAX PHARMA & COSMETICS LIMITED IN8325F01011 124 124 100.00
991 SHREEJI PHOSPHPATE LTD INE157C01016 86 86 100.00
992 SHREEJI PHOSPHPATE LTD IN8157C01015 86 86 100.00
993 SHRI NIRANJAN AYURVED BHAWAN LTD. INE942B01013 60 60 100.00
994 SHUBH EXIM LIMITED INE568D01012 - - 0.00
995 SI PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED INE503E01017 548 548 100.00
996 SIBAR MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED INE388B01019 - - 0.00
997 SIBAR MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED IN8388B01018 - - 0.00
998 SIDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE823C01013 - - 0.00
999 SIDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8823C01012 - - 0.00

1000 SIGRUN HOLDINGS LIMITED IN8633D01013 - - 0.00



1001 SIGRUN HOLDINGS LIMITED INE633D01022 - - 0.00
1002 SILVERLINE TECHNOLOGIES LTD IN8368A01012 0 4 0.00
1003 SILVERLINE TECHNOLOGIES LTD INE368A01021 0 4 0.00
1004 SILVEROAK COMMERCIALS LIMITED INE798C01017 - - 0.00
1005 SILVEROAK COMMERCIALS LIMITED IN8798C01016 - - 0.00
1006 SIMRAN TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED INE862F01014 - - 0.00
1007 SIV INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE639A01017 - - 0.00
1008 SKYLID TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD INE169B01013 137 137 100.00
1009 SKYLID TELECOMMUNICATIONS LTD IN8169B01012 137 137 100.00
1010 SKYLINE RADIO NETWORK LIMITED INE969H01013 - - 0.00
1011 SMARTVALUE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED INE947O01015 - - 0.00
1012 SMILAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE393M01016 7 7 100.00
1013 SMILAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8393M01015 7 7 100.00
1014 SMS TECHSOFT (INDIA) LIMITED INE648B01024 - - 0.00
1015 SMS TECHSOFT (INDIA) LIMITED IN8648B01015 - - 0.00
1016 SOCRUS BIOSCIENCES LIMITED IN8858A01012 - - 0.00
1017 SOCRUS BIOSCIENCES LIMITED INE858A01039 - - 0.00
1018 SOFTRAK TECHNOLOGY EXPORTS LIMITED INE697D01019 204 205 99.51
1019 SOFTRAK TECHNOLOGY EXPORTS LIMITED IN8697D01018 204 205 99.51
1020 SOMANI CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED INE536F01014 126 126 100.00
1021 SOMANI CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED IN8536F01013 126 126 100.00
1022 SOMPLAST LEATHER INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE021E01010 44 44 100.00
1023 SOMPLAST LEATHER INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8021E01019 44 44 100.00
1024 SOUNDCRAFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE271A01027 - - 0.00
1025 SOUNDCRAFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8271A01018 - - 0.00
1026 SOUTHERN HERBALS LIMITED INE001C01016 581 581 100.00
1027 SOUTHERN SHELTERS LIMITED INE271F01018 442 442 100.00
1028 SPACE COMPUTER AND SYSTEMS LIMITED INE249B01013 6 7 85.71
1029 SPACE COMPUTER AND SYSTEMS LIMITED IN9249B01011 6 7 85.71
1030 SPANCO LIMITED INE360B07049 - - 0.00
1031 SPANCO LIMITED INE360B07031 - - 0.00
1032 SPANCO LIMITED INE360B07056 - - 0.00
1033 SPANCO LIMITED IN8360B01017 - - 0.00
1034 SPANCO LIMITED INE360B01026 - - 0.00
1035 SPARTEK CERAMICS INDIA LIMITED INE645A01014 112 113 99.12
1036 SPARTEK CERAMICS INDIA LIMITED IN8645A01013 112 113 99.12
1037 SPENCER TRACOM PRIVATE LIMITED INE663O01018 - - 0.00
1038 SPG BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED INE484F01017 - - 0.00
1039 SPL INFOWEB LIMITED INE481C01010 5 5 100.00
1040 SPL INFOWEB LIMITED IN8481C01019 5 5 100.00
1041 SPRIT TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED INE072R08028 - - 0.00
1042 SPRIT TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED INE072R08010 - - 0.00
1043 SRA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTS PVT LTD INE482I01015 - - 0.00
1044 SRH SYNTHETICS LIMITED INE416C01016 - - 0.00
1045 SRH SYNTHETICS LIMITED IN8416C01015 - - 0.00
1046 SRI VASAVI INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE634E01010 - - 0.00
1047 SRI VASAVI INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8634E01019 - - 0.00
1048 SRICO SOFTWARE INDIA LIMITED INE446B01015 4 4 100.00
1049 SRICO SOFTWARE INDIA LIMITED IN9446B01013 4 4 100.00
1050 SRM RADIANT INFOTECH LIMITED INE624B01017 - - 0.00
1051 STELLAR INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE911D01014 - - 0.00
1052 STEWARTS AND LLOYDS OF INDIA LTD INE356D01012 - - 0.00
1053 STEWARTS AND LLOYDS OF INDIA LTD IN8356D01011 - - 0.00
1054 STI PRODUCTS (INDIA) LIMITED INE205G01014 1 1 100.00
1055 STI PRODUCTS (INDIA) LIMITED IN8205G01013 1 1 100.00
1056 STL EXPORTS LIMITED INE711B01012 1 1 100.00
1057 STONE INDIA LIMITED INE290C01015 - - 0.00
1058 STONE INDIA LIMITED IN8290C01014 - - 0.00
1059 STOTZ-BLACKSMITHS LIMITED INE485F01014 22 22 100.00
1060 STOTZ-BLACKSMITHS LIMITED IN8485F01013 22 22 100.00
1061 SUBH TEX (INDIA) LIMITED INE427O01018 - - 0.00
1062 SUBH TEX (INDIA) LIMITED IN8427O01017 - - 0.00
1063 SUBHIKSHA TRADING SERVICES LIMITED INE920E01021 - - 0.00
1064 SUDAMA TRADING AND INVESTMENTS LTD. INE744G01012 - - 0.00
1065 SUDAMA TRADING AND INVESTMENTS LTD. IN8744G01011 - - 0.00
1066 SUMAN MOTELS LIMITED INE723A01019 923 923 100.00
1067 SUMAN MOTELS LIMITED IN8723A01018 923 923 100.00
1068 SUN EARTH CERAMICS LIMITED INE744A01015 4 4 100.00
1069 SUN EARTH CERAMICS LIMITED IN8744A01014 4 4 100.00
1070 SUN INFOWAYS LIMITED INE236C01018 58 58 100.00
1071 SUN INFOWAYS LIMITED IN8236C01017 58 58 100.00
1072 SUN INVESTMENTS LIMITED INE264F01013 0 1 0.00



1073 SUN POLYTRON INDUSTRIES LTD INE396E01016 131 131 100.00
1074 SUN POLYTRON INDUSTRIES LTD IN8396E01015 131 131 100.00
1075 SUNFLEX FINANCE & INVESTMENTS LTD. INE458D01016 - - 0.00
1076 SUNFLEX FINANCE & INVESTMENTS LTD. IN8458D01015 - - 0.00
1077 SUNKU AUTO LIMITED INE723B01017 482 482 100.00
1078 SUNSTAR LUBRICANTS LIMITED INE120C01014 1 1 100.00
1079 SUNSTAR SOFTWARE SYSTEMS LIMITED INE296B01014 208 208 100.00
1080 SUPER SYNCOTEX (INDIA) LIMITED INE542D01017 - - 0.00
1081 SUPER SYNCOTEX (INDIA) LIMITED IN8542D01016 - - 0.00
1082 SUPREME AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED INE619D01013 - - 0.00
1083 SUPREME INFRASTRUCTURE  BOT PRIVATE 

LIMITED
INE591L01017 - - 0.00

1084 SUPREME TELECOM & NETWORK INDIA LTD INE310D01019 10 10 100.00
1085 SUPREME TELECOM & NETWORK INDIA LTD IN8310D01018 10 10 100.00
1086 SURYA AGROILS LIMITED INE780B01017 1169 1170 99.91
1087 SURYA FUNCITY LIMITED INE122F01013 - - 0.00
1088 SURYA FUNCITY LIMITED IN8122F01012 - - 0.00
1089 SURYODAY ALLO-METAL POWDERS LTD INE804C01013 - - 0.00
1090 SURYODAY ALLO-METAL POWDERS LTD IN8804C01012 - - 0.00
1091 SWAL COMPUTERS LIMITED INE931A01018 - - 0.00
1092 SWARNAJYOTHI AGROTECH & POWER LIMITED IN8846A01017 - - 0.00
1093 SWARNAJYOTHI AGROTECH & POWER LIMITED INE846A01026 - - 0.00
1094 SWARNAJYOTHI AGROTECH & POWER LIMITED IN9846A01016 - - 0.00
1095 SWARSHILP PROPERTIES LIMITED INE424F01013 1 1 100.00
1096 SYNTHETICS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED INE024A01012 321 321 100.00
1097 SYSTEL INFOTECH LIMITED IN8919E01014 - - 0.00
1098 SYSTEL INFOTECH LIMITED INE919E01023 - - 0.00
1099 TAI CHONBANG TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LTD INE913B01014 30 31 96.77
1100 TAI CHONBANG TEXTILE INDUSTRIES LTD IN8913B01013 30 31 96.77
1101 TAKSHEEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED INE889I01011 - - 0.00
1102 TAKSHEEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED IN8889I01010 - - 0.00
1103 TALENT INFOWAY LIMITED INE923F01014 1 1 100.00
1104 TALENT INFOWAY LIMITED IN8923F01013 1 1 100.00
1105 TALISMAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED INE230J01016 - - 0.00
1106 TARANG PROJECTS AND CONSULTANT LIMITED INE538P01019 - - 0.00

1107 TARANG PROJECTS AND CONSULTANT LIMITED IN8538P01018 - - 0.00

1108 TATA CELLULAR LIMITED INE340C01018 - - 0.00
1109 TEAGE LIMITED INE759B01011 - - 0.00
1110 TEAMASIA SEMICONDUCTORS (I) LIMITED INE573E01010 - - 0.00
1111 TECHNEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED INE896C01019 55 55 100.00
1112 TECHNEST SOLUTIONS LIMITED IN8896C01018 55 55 100.00
1113 TECPRO SYSTEMS LIMITED INE904H01010 - - 0.00
1114 TECPRO SYSTEMS LIMITED IN8904H01019 - - 0.00
1115 TEEM LABORATORIES LIMITED INE202D01018 267 267 100.00
1116 TEEM LABORATORIES LIMITED IN8202D01017 267 267 100.00
1117 TELCO AUTO POOL SECURITISATION TRUST-

JUNE 01
INE632F15011 - - 0.00

1118 TELCO AUTO POOL SECURITISATION TRUST-
MARCH 01

INE633F15019 - - 0.00

1119 TEMPTATION FOODS LIMITED INE244I01019 - - 0.00
1120 TEMPTATION FOODS LIMITED IN8244I01018 - - 0.00
1121 TERRYGOLD INDIA LIMITED INE995B01011 311 311 100.00
1122 TERRYGOLD INDIA LIMITED IN8995B01010 311 311 100.00
1123 TIMES ACADEMY LIMITED INE736L01018 - - 0.00
1124 TIMES INFOTAINMENT MEDIA LIMITED INE792F01013 - - 0.00
1125 TOP MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT LTD. INE049C01023 1 1 100.00
1126 TOP MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT LTD. IN8049C01014 1 1 100.00
1127 TOP TELEMEDIA LIMITED IN8632B01019 82 82 100.00
1128 TOP TELEMEDIA LIMITED INE632B01036 82 82 100.00
1129 TORRENT CABLES LIMITED IN8859B01018 5 5 100.00
1130 TOTAL INFOTAINMENT LIMITED INE347E01019 - - 0.00
1131 TOTAL INFOTAINMENT LIMITED IN8347E01018 - - 0.00
1132 TOTALFINAELF INDIA LIMITED INE319D01010 - - 0.00
1133 TRANS TECHNO FOODS LIMITED INE405B01011 70 70 100.00
1134 TRANS TECHNO FOODS LIMITED IN8405B01010 70 70 100.00
1135 TRANSTREAM INDIA.COM LTD INE981A01013 - - 0.00
1136 TRAVELJINI.COM LIMITED INE589C01010 2 2 100.00
1137 TRIDENT PROJECTS LIMITED INE988B01016 156 156 100.00
1138 TRINITY BIO-TECH LIMITED INE785B01016 - - 0.00
1139 TRINITY BIO-TECH LIMITED IN8785B01015 - - 0.00



1140 TRIPEX OVERSEAS LIMITED INE360G01017 - - 0.00
1141 TUNIP AGRO LIMITED INE326K01010 - - 0.00
1142 TUTIS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED INE953A01012 - - 0.00
1143 TUTIS TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED IN8953A01011 - - 0.00
1144 TWILIGHT LITAKA PHARMA LIMITED IN8783B01010 19 19 100.00
1145 TWILIGHT LITAKA PHARMA LIMITED INE783B01029 19 19 100.00
1146 UNIPORT COMPUTERS LIMITED INE491B01011 26 26 100.00
1147 UNIPORT COMPUTERS LIMITED IN8491B01010 26 26 100.00
1148 UNITECH RESIDENTIAL RESORTS LIMITED INE808G01015 - - 0.00
1149 UNIVERSAL MEDIA NETWORK LTD INE100B01026 - - 0.00
1150 UNIVERSAL MEDIA NETWORK LTD IN8100B01017 - - 0.00
1151 USHA INDIA LIMITED INE068A01019 3679 3679 100.00
1152 USHA ISPAT LIMITED INE150A01015 3 3 100.00
1153 VAISHNAVI GOLD LIMITED INE535B01015 1 1 100.00
1154 VAISHNAVI GOLD LIMITED IN8535B01014 1 1 100.00
1155 VAKAS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE 

LIMITED
INE878O01012 - - 0.00

1156 VARUN INDUSTRIES LTD. INE032G01012 - - 0.00
1157 VARUN INDUSTRIES LTD. IN8032G01011 - - 0.00
1158 VATSA CORPORATIONS LIMITED INE522B01021 17 17 100.00
1159 VATSA CORPORATIONS LIMITED IN8522B01012 17 17 100.00
1160 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15769 - - 0.00
1161 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15777 - - 0.00
1162 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15025 - - 0.00
1163 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15017 - - 0.00
1164 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15207 - - 0.00
1165 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15199 - - 0.00
1166 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15314 - - 0.00
1167 VE TRUST SR-1 INE238F15447 - - 0.00
1168 VEERPRABHU MARKETING LIMITED INE336E01012 - - 0.00
1169 VEERPRABHU MARKETING LIMITED IN8336E01011 - - 0.00
1170 VELVETTE INTERNATIONAL PHARMA PRODUCTS 

LTD
INE042F01013 22 22 100.00

1171 VELVETTE INTERNATIONAL PHARMA PRODUCTS 
LTD

IN8042F01012 22 22 100.00

1172 VENTRON POLYMERS LIMITED INE316C01018 194 194 100.00
1173 VENTRON POLYMERS LIMITED IN8316C01017 194 194 100.00
1174 VENUS SUGAR LIMITED INE972B01010 93 94 98.94
1175 VENUS SUGAR LIMITED IN8972B01019 93 94 98.94
1176 VICTORY GLASS & INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE512E01018 - - 0.00
1177 VIDEOCON EXPORTS PVT. LTD INE713F01019 - - 0.00
1178 VIDYAVIHAR CONTAINERS LTD INE391A01015 1 1 100.00
1179 VIKAS LIFECARE LIMITED INE161L01027 - - 0.00
1180 VIKAS LIFECARE LIMITED IN8161L01018 - - 0.00
1181 VIKASH METAL & POWER LIMITED INE158H01013 - - 0.00
1182 VIKASH METAL & POWER LIMITED IN8158H01012 - - 0.00
1183 VIKRAM COMMERCIAL LIMITED INE622D01017 - - 0.00
1184 VIKRAM HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED INE542K01012 - - 0.00
1185 VIKRAM SOFTWARE LIMITED INE370B01017 - - 0.00
1186 VIRAL SYNTEX LIMITED INE415C01018 474 474 100.00
1187 VISHWAMITRI GREENLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED INE344J07012 - - 0.00
1188 VISHWAMITRI GREENLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED INE344J07020 - - 0.00
1189 VISHWAS STEELS LIMITED INE014C01019 836 836 100.00
1190 VISIE CYBER TECH LIMITED INE534B01018 - - 0.00
1191 VISIE CYBER TECH LIMITED IN8534B01017 - - 0.00
1192 VISIE CYBER TECH LIMITED IN9534B01016 - - 0.00
1193 VISION ORGANICS LIMITED INE514B01010 1 1 100.00
1194 VISION ORGANICS LIMITED IN8514B01019 1 1 100.00
1195 VISION ORGANICS LIMITED IN9514B01018 1 1 100.00
1196 VISU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED INE965A01016 - - 0.00
1197 VISU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED IN8965A01015 - - 0.00
1198 VISUAL VISTAS LIMITED INE450B01017 - - 0.00
1199 VNURTURE HEALTHCARE SOFTWARE 

SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
INE293L01010 - - 0.00

1200 VOLANT TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED IN8962D01016 - - 0.00
1201 VOLANT TEXTILE MILLS LIMITED INE962D01025 - - 0.00
1202 VYSALI PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED INE153G01016 131 132 99.24
1203 VYSALI PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED IN8153G01015 131 132 99.24
1204 WASHINGTON SOFTWARES LIMITED INE163B01016 9 9 100.00
1205 WASHINGTON SOFTWARES LIMITED IN8163B01015 9 9 100.00
1206 WATSON SOFTWARE LIMITED INE950B01016 - - 0.00
1207 WATSON SOFTWARE LIMITED IN8950B01015 - - 0.00



1208 WEAL INFOTECH LIMITED INE451B01015 - - 0.00
1209 WEAL INFOTECH LIMITED IN9451B01013 - - 0.00
1210 WEBPULSE CONSULTING (INDIA).COM LTD INE898C01015 3 3 100.00
1211 WEBPULSE CONSULTING (INDIA).COM LTD IN8898C01014 3 3 100.00
1212 WEBSITY INFOSYS LIMITED INE190B01019 14 14 100.00
1213 WELCOME COIR INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE818C01013 - - 0.00
1214 WELL PACK PAPERS & CONTAINERS LTD IN8063H01014 - - 0.00
1215 WELL PACK PAPERS & CONTAINERS LTD INE063H01031 - - 0.00
1216 WELLMAN INCANDESCENT INDIA LIMITED INE143D01014 - - 0.00
1217 WESTERN AGROTECH INNOVATIVE LTD INE348Q01011 - - 0.00
1218 WESTERN INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE728C01014 - - 0.00
1219 WESTERN INDUSTRIES LIMITED IN8728C01013 - - 0.00
1220 WORTH INFRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED INE753T01016 - - 0.00
1221 XEDD TELECOM LIMITED INE383C01018 118 118 100.00
1222 YAMA FINANCE LIMITED INE244F01015 1 1 100.00
1223 ZEN SHAVING LIMITED INE003H01011 - - 0.00
1224 ZEN SHAVING LIMITED IN8003H01010 - - 0.00
1225 ZIGMA SOFTWARE LIMITED IN8746C01015 - - 0.00
1226 ZIGMA SOFTWARE LIMITED INE746C01032 - - 0.00
1227 ZILLION PHARMACHEM LIMITED INE845F01019 547 547 100.00
1228 ZILLION PHARMACHEM LIMITED IN8845F01018 547 547 100.00
1229 ZIRCON TRADERS LIMITED INE696D01011 - - 0.00


